2nd December 2021
Ref: ECP60US05, ECP60UT01 & ECP60UT03 End of Life
Please note that the XP Power ECP60US05, ECP60UT01 & ECP60UT03 are going obsolete
with immediate effect due to due to a low volume of sales that do not support the 500 piece
manufacturing MOQ. Possible alternatives are listed in the table.
Some stock may still be available in the distribution channels; information available via the
XP Power website using the stock check button on the relevant product page.
The remaining models in the ECP60 range will continue to be available.
If you have any questions, please contact your local sales office to discuss
Best Regards
Martin Wright
Martin Wright
Marketing Manager
Model Outputs Power Size Model Power Size Model Power Size
ECP60US05 5V 55W medical & ITE 4"x 2"x 1.2" ECS60US05 40W medical & ITE 3" x 2"x 0.95" VCB60US05 40W ITE 4" x 2" x 1.01"
ECP60UT01 5V ±12V 60W medical & ITE 4"x 2"x 1.2"
ECP60UT03 5V +12V +24V 60W medical & ITE 4"x 2"x 1.2"
Possible alternative I Possible alternative II